Package A

B & s | | iy
Quick Start Wiping Cloth Calibration Card X-axis Linear Y-axis Linear
Guide %1 x 1 Module Module
o | x x 7
o
| |8 i—Q ?‘\Hfﬁ;} i
=URR -
Z-axis Linear 3D Printing Support Platform Base Plate Integrated
Module Platform x 1 x 1 Controller
x 7 x ] o |
Dual Extrusion Z-axis Holder Left Filament Right Filament PLA
Module x 2 Holder Holder x 1
| % *®
X-axis Connector Breakaway Heated Bed Toolhead Cable Toolhead
x 2 Support for PLA Cable X Bracket
e | % 1 oal|
Bl e O = .
Cable Collector USB Cable Silicone Bed Cable Clip M5 x 12 Screw
x 1 x 1 Shim x4 x 60
x 4
- ~ < — =2l
M5 x 16 Low M5 x 16 Flat Diagonal Pliers Tweezers USB Flash Drive
Head Cap Screw Head Screw x 1 5] x 1
x 18 X3
| — e o —— -'m
H3.0/H2.5/H2.0/H1.5  Palette Knife Wire Brush AC Power Cable
Hex Key x 1 x 1 %
x 4
Package B
; = ﬁl___-_-;_.- e —— I_
_ 1t T=
et
Column-1 (With Column-2 (With Column-3 (With Column-4 CNC Carving and
Hinge) Hall Switch) Enclosure % 1 Cutting Platform
%1 x 7 Converter) %1
%1
. |
Laser Engraving 10W Laser 200W CNC . Profile
and Cutting Module Module Quick Start Connector
Platform x 1 % 1 Guide R
b 4 | x 1
— % EEEEE—
Short Beam Short Beam (with Short Beam (with Long Beam Long Beam (with
x 1 profile screw holes) x 2 tube holder)
connectors) x2 x 2
x 1
Middle Column Middle Beam Side Panel Side Panel(with Top Panel
x 2 x 1 x 2 tube holder x 2
cutout)
x 2
- id &
Door Panel Back Panel Sealing Plug Filament Tube ER11 Collet &
x 1 x 1 x 8 Clip ER11 Nut
x 2 ' |
Basswood Sheet HDF Sheet Calibration Cord Collecting Filament Tube
x 1 x 1 Target Strip (inside)
% ] x 1 % 1
Hose Connector Exhaust Fan Hose CNC Safety Cable Pass-
X 1 %1 % 1 Goggles through Fixture
% eall|
o]
N ‘ -
Base Fixture Star Knob Arched Fixture Fixture Hose Clamp
(upper) x 2 x 4 x 4 Accessory x 1
Base Fixture x 4
(lower) x 2
Straight Groove Flat End Mill Flat End Mill 14mm Open-end 17mm Open-end
V-bit (double- (single-flute) (double-flute) Wrench Wrench
flute) x 1 x 1 x 1 x 1
x 1
- — B ] W
M4 x 12 Flat M5 x 12 Screw M4 x 20 Screw M5 x 16 Low M35 x 30 Screw
Head Screw x 20 x 7 Head Cap Screw x 20
% 5 x 12
aD o =
b : s — o
M4 Wing Nut Laser Material L Bracket x 1 M4 x 35 Screw Laser Lens
x 5 Fixture x 4 M4 x 12 Low x5 Protector
M6 x 16 Screw x Head Cap Screw x
8 %2

— O =

Enclosure Cable Sealing Strip Sealing Strip
(wide) (narrow)
% 1

% 1
x 1

M4 x 60 Screw

x4

Cotton Swab
% D



